
Nedis.co.uk/TVWM1131BK

Tiltable TV Wall Mount | 23 - 55 " | Maximum supported screen weight: 35 kg | Tiltable: 12 ° | 
Minimum wall distance: 38 mm | Steel | Black

Product specifications TVWM1131BK: Packaging information:
 Colour  Black 

 Functionality  Tilt 

 Material  Steel 

 Maximum supported screen weight  35 kg 

 Minimum wall distance  38 mm 

 Mounting application  Wall 

 Number of products in package  1 pcs 

 Number of screens  1 Screen 

 Screen size  23 " 

 55 " 

 Tiltable  12 ° 

 VESA mounting interfaces  100x100 

 200x100 

 200x200 

 300x200 

 300x300 

 400x200 

 400x300 

 400x400 Brand Nedis

Order code TVWM1131BK

EAN single Product 5412810326730

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton 5412810385614

Packaging Giftbox

Package contents TV wall mount

Installation materials

Read more online

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 130 mm 45 mm 450 mm 1083 g
10 475 mm 150 mm 475 mm 11500 g
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